FROM: 8883447262

18506176383

6/3/2015

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000132498 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : TIMELINE BUSINESS CENTER LLC

Account Number : I20150000034

Phone

: (239)344-7417

Fax Number : (888)344-7262

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN MO FILHO CONTRACTING LLC

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 \$25.00 Estimated Charge

JUN 0 5 7015

J SHIVERS

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

6/3/2015 10:39 AM FROM: 8883447262 TO: +18506176383 P.

Fax Transmission

Attention to:-

Name: Amendment Section

Company: Florida Department of State

Date: 2015-06-03 Time: 10:42:44 A From:-

Name: Ismael Cardoso

Company: TIMELINE BUSINESS CENTER

LLC

Telephone:

Pages: 6

RE: Amendment

Comments/Notes:

3

(((H15000132498 3))) COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp					
CUD II		CONTRACTING LLC				
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The en	closed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		ISMAL CARDOSO				
			Name of Person			
TIMELINE BUSINESS CENTER LLC						
Firm/Company						
8981 DANIELS CENTER DR 208						
Address						
FORT MYERS, FL 33912						
City/State and Zip Code						
ismael@timelinebusiness.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For fur	ther information co	ncerning this matter, please of				
ISMA	EL CARDOSO		239 344-7417			
	Name of	Person	at ()	Telephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for the	e following amount:				
■ \$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H15000132498 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

М	O FILHO CONTRACTING LLC					
(Name of the Laste	of Cability Commany as it now supercomes an and re (A Florida Limited Cability Company)	MOTES.				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 07/26/2011 and assigned						
Florida document number L11000085499						
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:					
A. If amending name, cater the new wante of	the limited liability company here-					
The new agree must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Limitity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."				
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:					
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)						
	And the second section of the section of the second section of the secti					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	the party of the state of the s					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)						
•		4				
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of		cords, enter the name of the new				
Name of New Registered Agent:	TIMELINE BUSINESS CENTER LLC	BO 7 1				
New Registered Office Address:	8981 DANIELS CENTER DR 208	Fig. 5				
	Ener Florida street e	(CO)				
	FORT MYERS	Florida 33012				
	All the state of t					

New Resistered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Raufstered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

6/3/	2015 1	0:39 AM FROM: 88834472	62 TO: +185061	.76383 P. 5
,		(((H15	5000132498 3)))	
		ng Authorized Person(s) authorized to a d from our recents:	nanage, enter the title, name, and address	of each person being add
	MGR = AMBR =	Manager Authorized Member		
	Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
	MGR	JACQUELINE S ALVARENGA	1818 SW 2ND AVE	
			CAPE CORAL, FL 33991	□ Remove
				Change
				□ Add
				☐ Remove
				Change
,				D Add
				□ Remove
				☐ Change
				D Add
				□ Remove
				☐ Change

_□ Add

□ Remove

□ Change

D Add

🗅 Remove

_Change

3/2015	10:39 AM	FROM:	8883447262	. TO :	+18506176383	p). E
			(((H150001324	198 3)))			
D. If s	mending any oth	er informat	ion, enter change(s) here: (/	Attach additional	sheets, if necessary.)		
							
	<u> </u>						
	 —	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	·	·	· <u>···</u>			
			······································				
				·			
		·					
					if.	- 	
		The Part of the Pa		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			trade p.,
				···	35- 35-	<u>₹</u>	Schae
				-,		3 44	in dans in income
						<u>- œ</u> -	
						<u>-</u>	Seage #
E E0	fective date, if oth	or than the	date of filing		がら (optional)		
(lfa	n effective date is liste	d, the date must	be specific and cannot be prior to dock does not meet the applicable	ate of filing or more statutory filing re	than 90 days after filing.) Pursuar	nt to 605.6 be listed	207 (3)(
do	cument's effective of	iate on the De	partment of State's records.				
If the	record specifies	s a delaved	effective date, but not a	n effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earliei	rof:
	The 90th day af			•			
Da	June 3rd		2015				
	6.	,//,					
	(X)	V ,	Signatur of a member of authorize	d representative of	member		
		{	. MOAOM ALM	20 EH 110			

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee